Parish Name

St Peter Church, Canton
St Edward Parish, Youngstown
St Agatha Mission, Lisbon

Mount Carmel Basilica - St. Anthony, Youngstown

Regina Coeli Parish, Alliance

St Peter of the Fields Church, Rootstown
St Paul Parish, North Canton

Immaculate Conception Parish, Ravenna
St James Church, Warren

St Mary Parish, Mineral Ridge

St Michael Parish, Canfield

St Columba Cathedral, Youngstown

St Philip Neri Parish, Dungannon

Holy Spirit Parish, Uniontown

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, McDonald
St John the Evangelist Parish, Lisbon

St Paul Parish, Salem

Queen of the Holy Rosary Parish, Vienna
Christ the Servant Parish, Canton

Corpus Christi Parish, Conneaut

St Joseph Parish, Mantua

St Andrew Parish, Kingsville

St Patrick Parish, Kent

Our Lady of the Holy Rosary Parish, Lowellville
St Mary/St Joseph Parish, Newton Falls
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish, East Palestine
St Joseph Calasanctius Parish, Jefferson
St William Parish, Warren

St Patrick Parish, Youngstown

Holy Family Parish, Poland

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Aurora
St Joan of Arc Parish, Streetsboro

Goal

$26,600.00
$37,900.00
$800.00
$81,000.00
$32,300.00
$25,400.00
$210,400.00
$61,100.00
$35,600.00
$16,900.00
$110,800.00
$30,500.00
$2,400.00
$38,500.00
$19,100.00
$7,500.00
$49,900.00
$44,200.00
$74,800.00
$35,100.00
$34,500.00
$8,400.00
$93,500.00
$19,200.00
$13,200.00
$15,200.00
$17,600.00
$45,100.00
$40,700.00
$124,900.00
$81,800.00
$63,800.00

Total Pledged

$56,909.63
$76,837.00
$1,575.00
$149,367.00
$53,622.50
$40,010.00
$325,874.50
$89,164.00
$51,700.00
$24,016.00
$155,355.00
$40,445.00
$2,930.00
$45,378.00
$22,495.00
$8,805.00
$57,894.23
$50,895.00
$85,095.00
$39,868.20
$38,792.00
$9,442.00
$105,074.00
$21,260.00
$14,600.00
$16,427.50
$19,020.00
$48,305.00
$43,393.00
$132,478.00
$86,607.07
$66,562.00

Total Paid

$56,239.63
$75,532.68
$1,535.00
$148,016.90
$53,217.50
$38,611.36
$322,138.34
$87,569.70
$50,258.60
$21,543.30
$148,985.36
$38,073.14
$2,890.00
$43,690.74
$21,840.00
$8,805.00
$56,301.70
$50,480.90
$79,703.20
$39,111.57
$38,229.30
$9,079.90
$101,476.19
$20,254.10
$13,791.80
$15,624.10
$18,395.00
$47,667.30
$43,343.90
$127,514.53
$81,161.57
$64,755.54

% of Goal
Pledged
213.95%
202.74%
196.88%
184.40%
166.01%
157.52%
154.88%
145.93%
145.22%
142.11%
140.21%
132.61%
122.08%
117.86%
117.77%
117.40%
116.02%
115.15%
113.76%
113.58%
112.44%
112.40%
112.38%
110.73%
110.61%
108.08%
108.07%
107.11%
106.62%
106.07%
105.88%
104.33%

$ Needed to
Reach Goal

($30,309.63)

($38,937.00)

($775.00)

($68,367.00)

($21,322.50)

($14,610.00)

($115,474.50)

($28,064.00)

($16,100.00)

($7,116.00)

($44,555.00)

($9,945.00)

($530.00)

($6,878.00)

($3,395.00)

($1,305.00)

($7,994.23)

($6,695.00)

($10,295.00)

($4,768.20)

($4,292.00)

($1,042.00)

($11,574.00)

($2,060.00)

($1,400.00)

($1,227.50)

($1,420.00)

($3,205.00)

($2,693.00)

($7,578.00)

($4,807.07)

($2,762.00)




Parish Name

SS Philip & James Parish, Canal Fulton

St Patrick Parish, Leetonia

St Patrick Parish, Hubbard

St Louis Parish, Louisville

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish, Youngstown
Our Lady of the Lakes Parish, North Jackson
St Joseph Church, Randolph

St Ann Parish, Sebring

St Michael the Archangel Parish, Canton
Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Louisville
University Parish Newman Center Parish, Kent
Assumption Parish, Geneva

St Joseph Church, Canton

Divine Mercy Parish, Massillon

St Mary Parish, Orwell

Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish, Austintown
St Charles Borromeo Parish, Boardman
Little Flower Parish, Middlebranch

Our Lady of Mount Carmel Church, Niles

St Stephen Church, Niles

Blessed Sacrament Church, Warren

Our Lady of Peace Parish, Ashtabula

St Joseph Parish, Maximo

St Dominic Parish, Youngstown

St Ambrose Parish, Garrettsville

St Thomas the Apostle Parish, Vienna
Basilica of St John the Baptist, Canton

St Joan of Arc Church, Canton

St Joseph Parish, Austintown

St Mary Church, Warren

St Paul the Apostle Parish, New Middletown
Holy Family Parish, Navarre

Goal

$62,600.00
$14,100.00
$80,500.00
$34,800.00
$33,700.00
$18,800.00
$33,300.00
$12,400.00
$215,200.00
$18,200.00
$41,400.00
$28,500.00
$56,000.00
$187,700.00
$12,400.00
$41,700.00
$177,100.00
$84,300.00
$56,600.00
$26,900.00
$78,700.00
$66,800.00
$23,900.00
$47,100.00
$16,300.00
$45,300.00
$42,600.00
$61,300.00
$58,900.00
$49,600.00
$40,400.00
$36,400.00

Total Pledged

$65,309.00
$14,705.00
$83,740.00
$35,516.00
$33,866.00
$18,310.00
$32,255.00
$11,907.00
$202,373.00
$16,985.00
$38,150.00
$26,108.00
$51,092.00
$169,342.35
$11,010.00
$35,965.00
$146,733.19
$69,309.21
$46,066.52
$21,743.46
$63,506.00
$53,744.50
$18,982.50
$37,340.00
$12,840.00
$35,575.00
$33,240.00
$47,795.00
$45,480.00
$37,826.00
$30,600.00
$27,245.00

Total Paid

$64,135.80
$14,455.00
$80,225.90
$34,545.60
$33,421.00
$18,185.00
$31,764.93
$11,717.00
$197,411.71
$16,265.00
$37,018.30
$24,744.00
$50,084.20
$163,325.03
$11,010.00
$35,380.90
$141,929.09
$67,540.36
$44,036.06
$21,059.86
$59,722.29
$50,723.62
$18,742.50
$36,413.60
$12,381.11
$35,317.30
$32,025.00
$47,095.00
$43,289.82
$37,018.30
$30,300.44
$26,715.00

% of Goal
Pledged
104.33%
104.29%
104.02%
102.06%
100.49%
97.39%
96.86%
96.02%
94.04%
93.32%
92.15%
91.61%
91.24%
90.22%
88.79%
86.25%
82.85%
82.22%
81.39%
80.83%
80.69%
80.46%
79.42%
79.28%
78.77%
78.53%
78.03%
77.97%
77.22%
76.26%
75.74%
74.85%

$ Needed to
Reach Goal

($2,709.00)

($605.00)

($3,240.00)

($716.00)

($166.00)

$490.00

$1,045.00

$493.00

$12,827.00

$1,215.00

$3,250.00

$2,392.00

$4,908.00

$18,357.65

$1,390.00

$5,735.00

$30,366.81

$14,990.79

$10,533.48

$5,156.54

$15,194.00

$13,055.50

$4,917.50

$9,760.00

$3,460.00

$9,725.00

$9,360.00

$13,505.00

$13,420.00

$11,774.00

$9,800.00

$9,155.00




Parish Name

St Christine Parish, Youngstown

St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Canton
Holy Trinity Parish, East Liverpool
Sacred Heart Parish, Rock Creek

St George Parish, Lisbon

Christ Our Savior, Struthers

Holy Apostles Parish, Youngstown

St James Parish, Waynesburg

St Joseph Parish, Alliance

St Luke Parish, Boardman

St Jude Parish, Columbiana

St Rose Parish, Girard

St Robert Bellarmine Parish, Cortland
St Brendan Parish, Youngstown

Our Lady of Hope Parish, Andover
Christ the Good Shepherd Parish, Youngstown
St Angela Merici Parish, Youngstown
Diocese of Youngstown, unaffiliated
Diocesan Total

Goal

$132,000.00
$55,500.00
$34,100.00
$15,200.00
$8,100.00
$57,600.00
$17,400.00
$26,400.00
$34,800.00
$52,600.00
$45,200.00
$87,500.00
$38,400.00
$21,200.00
$16,700.00
$20,100.00
$39,000.00

Total Pledged

$94,037.91
$39,285.00
$24,095.00
$10,510.00

$5,401.00
$38,015.00
$11,282.34
$16,690.00
$21,046.50
$30,780.00
$25,984.00
$49,481.50
$21,475.00
$11,792.50

$7,085.00

$8,010.00

$8,844.42
$67,660.00

Total Paid

$91,487.55
$38,034.14
$23,775.00
$10,410.00

$5,401.00
$36,875.15
$11,282.34
$16,488.60
$20,661.50
$30,178.18
$25,259.40
$48,416.00
$21,301.40
$11,692.50

$7,035.00

$7,685.00

$8,684.42
$66,890.00

$4,004,000.00 $4,046,331.53 $3,935,393.75

% of Goal

Pledged
71.24%
70.78%
70.66%
69.14%
66.68%
66.00%
64.84%
63.22%
60.48%
58.52%
57.49%
56.55%
55.92%
55.63%
42.43%
39.85%
22.68%

101.06%

$ Needed to
Reach Goal

$37,962.09

$16,215.00

$10,005.00

$4,690.00

$2,699.00

$19,585.00

$6,117.66

$9,710.00

$13,753.50

$21,820.00

$19,216.00

$38,018.50

$16,925.00

$9,407.50

$9,615.00

$12,090.00

$30,155.58

($67,660.00)

($42,331.53)




